Power Factor

Primary Lamp Type

Product 74192

Number:

Order SLMWPKI1A/030UNV740/CO/BZ

Abbreviation:

General Slim WallpacklA, 30 Watts,120-277V, 70+ CRI, 4000K, bronze finish
Description:

Minimum Operating Temperature - Celsius

Minimum Operating Temp - Fahrenheit

Primary Lamp Type 1

Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)

Efficacy (LPW)

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Ordering Abbreviation
Average Rated Life 1 (hr)
Lumens

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

UPC Code

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Service Life Rating

Lumens (Im)

Wattage (W)

Color Range

Connectors

Energy Star Rated

Fixture Warranty

Housing

Luminaire Finish

Luminaire Type

Maximum Operating Temperature-Celsius

Maximum Operating Temperature-Fahrenheit

Power Input
Mounting
Dimensions

Certification Listing

COB

720 %

92
SLMWPK1A030UNV740COBZ 1/CS 1/SKU
4000
SLMWPK1A/030UNV740/CO/BZ
125000

2800

120.00

30.00

UPC046135741920

>70

2125000

2800

30.00

4000 K

Flying leads

No

5 years

Aluminum

Bronze

Wall pack

40

104

30

Surface

7.5x2.8x8

cULus, FCC, RoHS, DLC



